Registered Voter Counts by County

As of 10/25/2008

COUNTY
ALLEGANY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE COUNTY
CALVERT
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CECIL
CHARLES
DORCHESTER
FREDERICK
GARRETT
HARFORD
HOWARD
KENT
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGE™S
QUEEN ANNE™S
SAINT MARY'S
SOMERSET
TALBOT
WASHINGTON
WICOMICO
WORCESTER
TOTAL

TOTAL

42,168
329,537
368,531
502,473
55,591
17,597
105,448
58,937
87,788
19,356
134,334
18,103
149,679
175,159
12,765
557,910
497,661
29,347
57,758
13,073
24,696
85,188
52,907
34,358
3,430,364

DEM

16,934
146,815
293,861
298,891

23,276

7,494

34,597

24,680

48,300

10,256

51,681

5,131
64,729
84,814

6,426

315,232
386,117

11,325

24,903

7,415

10,121

32,885

24,940

15,528

1,946,351

REP

19,642
121,131
32,605
131,902
22,231
7,093
54,143
22,480
25,629
6,770
56,901
11,116
62,378
55,274
4,477
124,571
46,909
13,688
22,462
4,061
10,802
37,675
19,393
13,214
926,547

GRN

132
853
1,493
1,358
117
29
245
135
127
24
349
30
269
455
48
1,387
661
61
144
16

54
228
102
63
8,380
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26
1,102
603
1,152
111
87
420
109
399
40
465
21
363
759
28
3,191
938
71

97

18

40
190
85

32

10,347

LIB

85
894
569

1,187
120

51
220
168
151

35
328

34
394
413

22

1,061
590

85
138

13

68
215
116

89

7,046

UNA

4,847
58,614
37,977
61,660
9,153
2,745
15,791
10,529
12,538
2,051
24,554
1,561
20,823
31,422
1,624
109,777
35,191
3,885
9,405
1,435
3,302
12,969
7,655
4,948

484,456

OTHERS

500
111
1,416
6,312
579
96
29
832
641
180
49
209
716
2,014
139
2,679
27,247
231
608
114
309
1,021
615
484
47,131



